4
1
2
7
5
3
• External adjustable cutting
mechanism

cleaned wastewater.
DESCRIPTION PERFORMANCE
Type Code Stocked
2 JP50350 AU
1 JP50356* AU
3 JP50357 AU
4 JP50363 AU
5 JP50369 AU
6 JP50375 AU
7 JP50377 AU
Type Code No. Voltage
Motor rating
Current Wires Fuse S3 Weight
P1 P2
Without level control
JP50350 3/PE~400 V 6G1,5
JP50356* 1/N/PE~230 V 6G1,5
JP50357 3/PE~400 V 6G1,5
JP50363 3/PE~400 V 6G1,5
JP50369 3/PE~400 V 6G1,5
JP50375 3/PE~400/690 V 10G2,5
JP50377 3/PE~400/690 V 10G2,5
*25/2 ME requires controller with built in capacitor to operate. Controller model: PPC-15025-D
MULTICUT
Sewage pump without explosion-proof with 10 m cable, without plug, without base.
MECHANICAL DATA
Pump Vertical single-stage
Free passage 7 mm
Bearing Ball bearings, grease-lubricated
Seal on motor side Duplex shaft seal,
from 75/2M: mechanical seal
Oil chamber Yes
Seal on medium side SiC mechanical seal
Run dry protection Yes
Impeller Vortex impeller, grey cast iron
20/2 M: GFK
Motor housing Grey cast iron
Pump housing Grey cast iron
Submersible Yes
Pressure outlet DN 32
Cutter assembly Hardened stainless steel
ELECTRICAL DATA
Power line 10m H07RN-F
Type of enclosure IP 68
Insulation class F
Winding thermostat Yes
Motor protection Thermostat
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
MULTICUT
SEWAGE CUTTER PUMP
MECHANICAL ACCESSORY
Code No.
2 Guide rail system
GR 35 1 1/2” female thread for MultiCut pumps JP14094
Pump base 20/2M JP44759
M 25/2ME - 45/2M JP20980
M 220 75/2M - 76/2M JP22302
9 Pipe connection 1 1/4” (female thread) JP16870
Flushing tube Type 0 08 Ex, 20/2 JP45408
Type I 10/... - 45/... JP28221
Type II 55/... - 100/... JP28222
Dimensions pump base (mm) Example of guide rail installation (mm)
7
10
7
MULTICUT
SEWAGE CUTTER PUMP
PUMP CONTROLLER
Type Code no. Single pump
controller